Frauen, Minner, Jugend A und B, Schiiler/innen A

Bezirks-Meisterschaften 2005
am 1. Mai 2005 in Mayen

Zeitplan

Zeit |

F

| WJIA | WJB W15/14] M

| MJA | MJB | M15/14

09.30

Kampfrichterbesprechung

10.00

Diskus
Hoch,Weitl

Diskus
Hoch,Weitl

Diskus
Hoch

100 m VL
Hoch

Kugel
Stab

Kugel
Stab

Kugel
Stab

10.15

100 m VL
Weit 2

10.45

100 m VL

11.00

Diskus
100 mVL

Diskus

Diskus

11.15

100 m VL

Kugel

11.30

Weit 1

100 m VL

11.45

100 m VL

12.00

Diskus
Weit 2

100 m VL

Diskus

12.15

100 m EL

12.20

Kugel

Kugel

Kugel

Hoch

Hoch

Hoch

Hoch
100 m EL.

12.30

100 m EL

12.35

100 m EL

12.40

100 m EL

12.45

Weit 1

Weit 1
100 m EL.

12.50

100 m EL

12.55

Stab

Stab

Stab

Stab

100 m EL

Stab

13.00

13.15

Speer

Speer

Speer

4x100 m

13.30

4x100 m

4x100 m

4x100 m

Kugel

13.40

4x100 m

4x100 m

4x100 m

14.00

4x100 m

Weit 2

14.30

800

Speer

Speer

Speer

14.45

800 m

800 m

800 m

14.50

800 m

800 m

800 m

15.00

1000 m

15.15

3000 m

3000 m

3000 m

3000 m

3000 m

3000 m

15.45

Speer
300 m ZL

Speer

15.55

300 m ZL

16.15

400 m ZL

400 m ZL

400 m ZL

16.25

400 m ZL

400 m ZL

400 m ZL




